REAR MOUNT PATCH PANEL
1U Pivoting Optical Sub-Rack
F I B R E  O P T I C  S O L U T I O N S
The 1U Rear Mount Patch Panel utilises a pivoting tray design and is ideally suited for 19” or ETSI racks (other rack types can be ca-
tered for by request). It requires rear or front mounting back plates. When used in multiple units and with optional patch cord man-
drels fitted to one side of the trays, and mounted on various 4U or 6U rear or front mounting back plates, it forms part of the Optical
Distribution Frame system.  It takes various connector types via interchangeable bulkheads, including LC, SC, E-2000, FC and ST.
   14 Clarke Road, Mount Farm Milton Keynes,

WREN: Subject to technical modifications.
Example Ordering information
Part Number Description
MCO0205 Rear Mount c/w 24 x SC/APC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0157 Rear Mount c/w 24 x SC/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0292 Rear Mount c/w 24 x LC/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0293 Rear Mount c/w 16 x FC/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
i Other configurations available on request
Standard Installation Kits Include
Description
12 way splice cassette (up to 3 including 1 lid)
24 x 45mm splice protectors (60mm available on request)
Cable ties, saddles clips, laser warning label
Cage nuts and fixings
i Other installation kits including additional copex (sold per metre) available on request
Related Products and Additional Accessories
Part Number Description
MCO0039 4 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0027 8 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0277 12 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0013 16 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0278 24 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
10-00009 Rear Copex Mounting Clip
10-00304 Rear Copex Mounting Cage
MAC0020 Copex Tubing (per metre)
MCO0003 4-Way Rear Mounting Back Plate
MCO0075 6-Way Rear Mounting Back Plate
MCO0077 4-Way Front Mounting Back Plate
MCO0291 6-Way Front Mounting Back Plate
F
IB
R
E